NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

					Omen/Onent								
Date of Notification	n (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Jennifer Jones										
5/4/12							11EP	Total Paris	Acceptance.	Contract of	-		
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion S	Street Add		on Avenue	•			1	5 F	The same of the same of		
[]EPA	[X]Initial Notifica	tion				+ [,] +			- 1	5 11	11/		
[]DEP	403623693996569999		City, Stat			2070 / / /	MAY	0		1	1:1		
[X]DOL	[]Amended Notifica	tion	Souti	ı Ora	nge, NJ (37079	1	8 20	12	<u>f</u>			
[X]DOH		10.10	Name of Co			Telepho	ne Number				1		
[]DCA	[]EMERGENCY		Jennif	er J	ones	Lance -	LIČĚTIS	UNITED E	;	Enter-			
	L		FAC	CILITY I	NFORMATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The party of the same	- Daniel Street, Stree	tale,		l		
Name of Facility Whe	ere Abatement i	s Takin	g Place (3)		Type of Facil	ity (4)			and the same	8		
Private Street Address							(K-12) oter 8 (Oth (i.e., priv				ř		
147 Ralston	Avenue						ouildings,						
II/ Naibton	214 C11 4 C					Square Feet	# of Flo	ors B	ldg.	Age			
City (5)	C	ounty (6)	F 5000 C 500	nty Code (7)	4000	3		14	1			
South Orange		Essex	K	(ST	ATE USE ONLY	Current Use (eing de	emol:	ished	()		
Name of Monitoring I	Firm hired by E	uilding	ASCM No		Name of Aba	tement Contracto				Cellin			
Owner (8) N/A			67	-		MANAGEMENT	, Inc.						
Street Address					Street Address 86 Chri	_{ess} Lstopher St							
City, State, Zip Coo	ie				City, State Montcla	, Zip Code air, NJ 070	42						
Project Manager for	Monitoring Fir	m Tele	ephone Nur	nber	Telephone N	umber		Licens	e Nu	mber			
	-	N/	A.			14-8800		003	71				
Scheduled Start Date		200.70	etion Date	≥ (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor							
5/13/12	72.14 E 73.15.1	14/12	av Yea		N/A								
Month Day Ye			4	T.	Street Addr	ess		C-10.30					
[X]Facility Clo of Abatemen		ring Ent	cire Perio	od									
[]Abatement Pe		e of Nor	cmal Facil	ity	City, State	, Zip Code	1132		- 00		-		
Hours - Desc []other - Desc	ribe: «OffHours												
Scope of Work (Check					<u> </u>				-				
[X]>3 sf or []>160 sf or	≥3 lf	[x]Renovati		[]Min [X]Glo	l Containment wi i-Enclosure vebag Procedure -Friable Procedu		e Pres	sure				
		1	Is	1	[]HOL	riiwie irocca	T	Ab	ater	ment '	Type		
Location			cation ermally		Descript		Amount	P	R	E	N		
Asbestos-Cor Material	- 이 시장에 (1915년) (1915년)		Used Solely		Asbestos-Co Material		(Specif	E	E	1 6	C		
TO BE AB	ATED	By	Main- enance/		(i.e., therm		SF or		A	P	0		
In Facil	Lity	Cu	stodial ff (12)	- H-0000	or other mise	rfacing, VAT, cellaneous)	LF)	A			U R		
(25,	8	Yes	No N/A						1	ļ.	E		
Basement			X		Insulat		50 lf	X					
Basement			X	Clea	ning of	bare pipe	150 lf		+	х	-		
			DEP Waste	1000	oic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Tan	dfill		٠			
Name of Registered W AZTECH MANAG		Hau	pler ID No		Waste .75	G.R.O.W.							
City, State				Dis	sposal Date	City, State	,	- 10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1					
Montclair, NJ	07042			5	5/15/12	Morrisvi	.lle, PA	190	67				
Completed By (Print	or Type) Titl	e			Signatu	re) / / 1.	/	Date	<u> </u>				
Constantine V	ivian Pre	esider	nt		(Ex	Much /-		5/4	/12				

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT-(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 6729 Baran Carre Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Mercer County Community College 5/4/12 Street Address Agencies Notified Type of Notification 1200 Old Trenton Road [] EPA Initial [] DEP Notification City, State, Zip Code West Windsor, NJ 08550 DOL Amended Notification DOH Telephone Number Name of Contact [] DCA [] Cancellation Fred Carella **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private and commercial buildings, Math & Science Bldg. Street Address homes, etc.) 1200 Old Trenton Road # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet ~55 County Code (7) City (5) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Mercer West Windsor College classrooms Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner ASCM No. Jupiter Environmental Services, Inc. 00110 Whitman Companies, Inc. Street Address Street Address 3 Lynn Court 116 Tices Lane, Unit B-1 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 East Brunswick, NJ 08816 License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 00852 973-709-0200 732-390-5858 Kevin Lovely Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) J & S Environmental Laboratories, LLC 5/14/12 5/31/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 2333 Route 22W Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe: Union, NJ 07083 Other - Describe: partially vacant Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure 11 Mini - Enclosure Renovation [x] [] Demolition Glovebag Procedure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] Non - Friable Procedure [X] ≥160 sf or ≥260 If [x] Abatement Is Location Description of Type Normally Used Amount R E R Asbestos - Containing Solely by Location of (Specify E E N N Material (ACM) Maintenance/Cus Asbestos - Containing P SF or LF) M C C (i.e., thermal systems Material (ACM) todial Staff (12) 0 L A A insulation, surfacing, VAT, TO BE ABATED V 0 or other miscellaneous) P In Facility S S A R N/A Yes No (13)U U 8600 SF X VAT and mastic, table tops, transite 2nd and 3rd floors X Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Of Waste Minerva Landfill Jupiter Environmental Services 04782 City, State Disposal Date City, State 5/30/12 Waynesburg, OH Lincoln Park, NJ Date Signature Completed By (Print or Type) 5/4/12 General Manager Pane Repic

						TOS ABATEMENT 7 and 12:120-7	Particular Control of the Control of	September September 1981	Shannan S	预制 表	100				
Date of Notificatio						Owner/Operator		The second secon	11/7	PF	-	1			
5/4/12			C	arol	yn A	. Sisto	IKI-	O E I	V	5		-			
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	ion		t Addr			The second secon	80000		111	111				
[]EPA	[X]Initial		2	0 So	uth	Pierson Ro	oad	MAY 8	2012	11]][
[]DEP	Notificat	ion	City,	State	, Zip	Code				ě	-				
[X]DOL	[]Amended Notificat	ion	M	aple	boow	l, NJ 07040) A	SBESTOS CONTI	ROL &		Percent				
[X] DOH	I Immorran			of Con			Tel-	.JHARCINA							
[]DCA	[]EMERGENCY []Cancellati	on	Dor	ns Si	Lsto	Lustusky, EX	Œ		.	¢4->+-		ŧ			
		LISTANIANIS - DO		FACI	LITY	INFORMATION						**			
Name of Facility Wh Private Street Address	ere Abatement is	Taki	ng Pla	ace (3)				100000							
20 South Pie	erson Road						cial b	uildings, h	omes,	etc.)				
	la .				la.		Square Feet	# of Floo	rs E	ldg.	Age	e i			
City (5) Maplewood		unty Esse			0.00000000	inty Code (7)	2046	2		83					
= - .s						-	Residence		ing d	emoli	shec	1)			
Name of Monitoring	Firm hired by Bu	ildin	AS	CM No.		I was a second of the second o	ment Contracto		CONTROL HILLAROW						
Owner (8) N/A			67	7		AZTECH M	H MANAGEMENT, Inc.								
Street Address	1001-11			7		Street Address	topher St								
Oite Obele Rie Oe	3.		-					•							
City, State, Zip Co	ae					Montclai	r, NJ 070	42							
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Tel	ephor	e Numb	er	Telephone Num	ber	L	icens	e Nun	ber				
			N/A (973) 7				-8800		003	71					
Scheduled Start Dat 5/14/12		Compl 5/12	pletion Date (11) Name of OSE				Monitor	a				×			
Month Day Y	ear Mont	h I	ay	Year	•										
Occupancy Status Du [X]Facility Clo of Abatemer	osed/Vacated Dur:					Street Address	3								
[]Abatement Pe	erformed Outside			Facili	ty	City, State, 2	Zip Code								
	cribe: «OffHours l cribe: «Other Occ			ript»											
Scope of Work (Check	k all that apply)				11									
[X]>3 sf or []>160 sf		7/59	CIO/A	ovation olition		[]Mini- [X]Glovel	Containment wit Enclosure bag Procedure riable Procedu	_							
**************************************		Ţ.	Is ocati	on		Deseriation	n of		Ab	atem		Type			
Location Asbestos-Con	77 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (2000	ormal Used	ly		Descriptio Asbestos-Cont		Amount	R		N	N			
Material	N (A) (A) (B)		Solel	Y		Material ((Specify		E	CA	OHO			
TO BE AR			y Mai: enanc			<pre>(i.e., thermal sulation, surfa</pre>		SF or LF)	0	A	PS	OS			
In Facil	0.00		stodi aff ()			or other miscel		DE,	A		Ŭ	UR			
		Yes	No	N/A							ļ	E			
Basement				X	Pipe	e Insulation	on	75 lf	X	-		<u> </u>			
				-					-	-		<u> </u>			
Name of Registered N	Wasta Haulan	hv 7	DEP W	lacto	Carl	bic Yards	Name of Regis	tored Tandi	Fill			<u></u>			
AZTECH MANAG		На		ID No.	0.000	Waste 1.0	G.R.O.W.S		-111						
City, State						sposal Date	City, State	. 1	101 1,11654	and the second					
Montclair, NJ	07042			- 3	,	5/16/12	Morrisvil	lle,/PA	190	67					
Completed By (Print	The second secon			-		Signature	11	1/	Date						
Constantine V	ivian Pres	side	nt			1 1	7///	/	5/4/	12					

State of New Jersey	
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN	1
(Pursuant to N.IAC 8:60 and 12:120)	G.

1	4	3

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
May 04, 2012		[Donnelly	y Const	ruction		1.		* *			1 13	TANK T			
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress				147	47	8 201	2	. /	40.0			
EPA Initial		5	557 Rt 2	23 South	า						į					
DEP Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de		ž	L,		Walia.						
DOL Amendment Emergency (\	Nayne,	NJ 074	70				Li.l.		(d)					
DOH justification)	including		Name of	Contact		- September 1		Store the second	Tele	phone Nu	mber	Methodologic	,			
DCA Cancellation		I	Mike Mo	Namara	а	4,	-1.5 - 1.									
	DI (0		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATIO		_									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)				1	Type (of Facility (4)								
Toys R Us								School (K-12)		- than 1/ 1	2)					
Street Address								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri				dings.	home	es,		
1701 Morris Ave						L	\triangle ϵ	tc.)								
City (5)						1 :	Squar	e Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	\ge			
Union, NJ																
County (6)			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prior	if bein	g demolis	hed)					
Union										retail						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ement Contr	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	9)						
AET			0021					Group, LL	C							
Street Address							reet Address									
907 Doolittle Drive							00 Kings HWY N, STE 209									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code										
Bridgewater, NJ 08807								NJ 08034								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor			Telepho				License N	10.					
Eric Houseknecht				8-1108		(973) 7			[00781						
Start Date (10)	Schedule		npletion [A Monitor								
5-18-12			8-15-12	2			-	Group, LL	C							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street A			T F 0	00						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I								HWY N, S	IE 2	09						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe: 13 Phases all week			i 10pm - Monday 7am					p Code			19					
	No est to e					Cherry	Hill,	NJ 08034								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						⊳	Full Containment with Negative Pressure									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of	Renova Demolit					Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure									
Z 2100 01 01 2200 11	ш -	Zemom					Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure									
							Non	-Exempted (*) and N	Non-Friable	Proce					
	100	Locat	3.5										ement /pe	t .		
Location of	100	Normal d Sole		(6)		scription o			V/40-02		-			1		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		intena				aining Ma systems				nount pecify	71	000-000	m m	m		
In Facility	Cust	todial S	Staff?	(1.6.		cing, VAT		11011,		or LF)	em	Rep	cap	nclo		
(13)		(12)			other n	niscellane	ous)				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Yes	No	N/A								-		ē			
throughout	1 63	V	1.77		1/0	t/Mastic			37.0	000 s/f	X		-			
trilougilout	\triangle	-		Va	VIVIASLIC	•		37,0	000 5/1	_/_	-	-	-			
												-		L		
	100					8										
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	J DEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Re	egister	ed Landfil	i T		1	-		
the third to		Hauler ID No. of Waste					10		_							
Newark Carting			450)9		370		Cumberla	nd Co	ounty La	andfill					
City, State					- CO CO	al Date		City, State	5 .							
Newark, NJ	Title	8-15-12 Newburg, PA														
Completed by					Date											
Mike Cooper	ent	ent –					5/4/12									



Date of Notification (1)			Name o	f Building (Owner/C	perator	(2)	- 1 - 1/-	1	<u> </u>	100	1	110	ACCORDANCE.	
05/03/2012		The College of New Jersey												To	
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA X Initial			Street A 2000 F	ddress Penningt	on Ro	ad	1	11"	9 1	WAY	8	20		1	
X DEP Amended X DOL Amendment				ite, Zip Co , NJ 086		-	-	L	Asia.		·	∠Û	12	, No.	4
Emergency (justification) DCA Cancellation	including		Name of David	f Contact Jurkin			**		Tala	AH = 1	حرون			A	1
			FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON			and the same of		Value.	_	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	in the	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking The College of New Jersey - Crom		(D)						of Facility (School (K-1	2)						50
Street Address 2000 Pennington Road							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)				uild	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Ewing							Squar 5400	e Feet 0	# of 6	Floors			dg. A)+	ge	
County (6) Mercer				Code (7) USE ONLY)				nt Use (Prio nitory	or if bein	ig demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building OUSA Environmental Management,			0112					ervices, L		(9)					
Street Address 344 West State Street						F-99000000	Addres B Luc	s con Road	d						
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618							State, Zi pack,	p Code PA 1947	4						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm William Weisgarber, Jr.			Telepho 609.65	ne No. 56.8101			none No 539.56			License 01077				/ <u>G</u>	
Start Date (10) 06/01/12	Schedule 07/06/		12 M					A Monitor ervices, L	LC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	Only Or	ne)	Stree				Addres	C245. 72							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:			urs City, S					con Road p Code PA 1947		_					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Onip									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				>	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure					e			
	Is	Locati	on						1/2		T		Abate	ment	:
Location of	05.0000	Normal ed Sole		2247-12-2-2-2-2		scription			0.000	1	. -	_	Ту	pe	Н
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	intenar todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?				s insula T, or		(S)	nount pecify or LF)		Bemovel	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement, Floors 1 thru 6	Yes	No X	N/A	Vinyl	asbes	etoe tile	0 & m	actic	46.8	50 SF	: X	-			
Basement, floors 1 thru 6	X			ngs an					4 LF	X	\dashv				
Cromwell Hall - Roof	X			oof dr					2 LF	X	-				
Basement	1	X				coated		1		EA	X	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000	JDEP W	aste	Cubic			Name of F							
Waste Management		5/13	Hauler ID No. of Waste					Waste N	Manag			UL	LYT	DW 1	١
City, State Keyport, NJ	e n					sal Date	,	TULLY		N, P	PA		1		=
Completed by Caroline M. Harper	nager		8	igrature W	oles	M	are		Date 5/3/1	2		TO S PROFESSION			

Check# 8308

Date of Notification (1) 5–4–12					Building au Ame		Operator	(2)	and the second s		7				
	ype Notification			Street A 1 No:	^{ddress} rth Cr	ossn	nans Ro	oad				11 1//		1	
DEP DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #		.	City, Sta Saye:	te, Zip Co rsvill	de e, N	1J 088	72	1	11	517	0 9/	127		
DX DOH	justification)	ncluaing			Contact Blair	e		i,		Tolon	hono N	<u>) 9/</u> lumber	7 (4	*	
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMA	TION		1 6	- 1		•			
Name of Facility Where Ab		Place (3)			1.5			Type of Fa	1		i i i				
G erdau Amerist	eel								ool (K-12)	0"	in to				
Street Address 1 North Crosma	ns Road							Subconstant	chapter 8 r (i.e. priv				ldings	, hom	es,
City (5)								Square Fe	eet	# of F			Bldg.	Age	
Sayersville			2000			12.000		100,00			2		50		
County (6) Middlesex		and the party of t			Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Steel		being	demoli	ished)		24	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hinda	ired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	l No.	5		of Abateme mouth I				Co.,	Inc		
Street Address							Street	Address							
							923	Haws A	Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zip Co	ode						//www.e/w
								ristown	n, PA	1940)1				
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	*	1.7	elepho	ne No.			one No. –239–99	920	L	icense 003				
Start Date (10) 5–22–12	5	Scheduled 6-4-1		pletion (Date (11)			of OSHA M mouth		nme	ntal	Co.,	Inc		
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check	Only One)						Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed										=					
Other – Describe:	occupied	. r domey r		Norristown,PA 19401											
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)														
X ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		D Ren		1000				□ Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Mini-Enclosure □ Glovebag Procedure 図 Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							
		ls Lo	ontic										1222	ement	t
Location of	80 42 10 10		mally			D	escription	of	ļ				T	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Ma		Used S Mainte				tos Co	ntaining M	laterial (AC			ount			m	- 1
TO BE ABATI	ED	Custod		536656	(i.e.		al systems acing, VA	insulation,		(Spe	ecify	Removal	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility (13)		(12)				miscellan			01 0	1 1 7	Non	Repair	lusc	osu
		Yes 1	No	N/A								<u>m</u>		ate	Гe
electrical build	х			roof	ing :	flashi	ng	25	0 SF	ק	х				
				100											
	# F F		3.71.72.3												
Name of Registered Waste Newark Carting	Hauler		32202	IDEP W	No.	Cubi of W 3		1	me of Re	gistere	d Landi	fill			
City Ctata			<u></u>	4509	<u>, </u>		osal Date		y, State						
City, State		7,52	200	The state of the	4-12		y, State Bethle	hem	, PA						
Newark, NJ Completed by	e Signature Date														
James M. Kelly		oject Manager				Signature /	5-4-12								

Check#1498

Date of Notification (1) 4/26/2012		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Northvale Shopping Center Associates											= 7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress 5th stre	et Suit	e 130	In	16	CE				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
EPA DEP DOL DOH DOH DCA	Amended Amendment Emerger.cy justification) Cancellation	(including	-	City, Sta Fort Le	te, Zip Coe e NJ 07 Contact	de				MAY ephone N	8 2 umber	012		1
LI DCA	Cancellation			753	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON		Ŀ	ASBESTUS	CUNTI	(UL or		- 9
Name of Facility Where Private Property Street Address	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		TAGI	LITT IN C	MATI		Type of Facility School (K- Subchapte	(4) 12)	LICE	NSING		alterna entre	
254 Livingston Stre	eet			17.				Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& commer	cial bui	100 2000		es,
City (5) Northvale New Jers	sey							Square Feet 6000	2	f Floors		Bldg. / +50	\ge	
County (6) Bergen	11 - 1100 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			Current Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demoli	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM n/a	1 No.			of Abatement Co Phase Group	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address				1				Address 52nd street su	ite#16					
City, State, Zip Code			-		- Je	- 5	City, S	tate, Zip Code New York No						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	none No. 758-7158	0.00	License				
Start Date (10)		Schedule 5/14/20			Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Monitor						
5/8/2012 Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	OTA NORMEROS						Environmenta Address	Corp					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	cated During Entire			itement				Route 22 We	st					
Other – Describe:	8 Hours	nar r donity	- Ioui			_		n NJ 07083						
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	All That Apply)			ovation olition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						
	T _a	Is	Locat	ion							T	Abat	ement	:
Location	n of		orma d Sole				scription				-	1 1	rpe T	-
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ntena odial (12)	nce/		thermal surfac			(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Roo		x		roof	f mate	rial	60	000SF	x					
									1	T				
			- 1 :	UDEDI	(a.e.t.a.	0.11	Vand-	1.0	D					
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 29681 Cubic Yards of Waste											
City, State 109-113 Jacobus A	ve	110 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Disposal Date			City, Sta South I		NJ						
Completed by Edwin Precilla		ct Ma	anager		S	ignature								

Chalet 1497

Date of Notification (1) 4/26/2012	# V		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Kennedy Realty LLC 5418											
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		500.00	treet Add 418 Ke	dress ennedy B	lvd	Electronic Control	NEI	GEIT	VI E	M			
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Code ew York I	NJ 07093	To by the second	KIT	and the second of the second of the second	Controlled School of a School of	The state of the s	- Contractions		
DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluaing	100	ame of 0	Contact		And the second s		Malanhan- **			i		
				FACIL	ITY INFOR	MATION	8 8	CE SHOWER			.5	+		
Name of Facility Where Private Property	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						of Facility (4) School (K-12)	LIGETICALIC		ا رادانسه منطق من			
Street Address 5418 Kennedy Blv	d						×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate & commer	cial buildi	ngs, h		5,	
City (5) West New York NJ	07093						350	e Feet	# of Floors	+5	77	le .		
County (6) Hudson				County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)				if being demoli	snea)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM n/a	No.	700000000000000000000000000000000000000		tement Contr e Group	ractor (9)					
Street Address	-						t Addres -52nd	street Suit	e#16					
City, State, Zip Code							State, Z st New	ip Code York NJ (07093					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		100	elephon	e No.	177,000,000	ohone N -758-7		License 00114					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled 5/9/2012	Com		Date (11)	17.V37.73.03.92		HA Monitor onmental	Corp					
5/7/2012 Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Chec		Stro				et Addres	ss		- 10	72			
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perfor Other – Describe:	cated During Entire I med Outside of Norm 8 Hours	Period of Ab nal Facility F	atement				State, Z		l .					
Scope of Work (Check														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novat moliti				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure					9		
		1					INU	II-LXeIIIpted	() and Hon (Abate			
		100000	ocation or mall	0.000							Ту	ре		
Asbestos-Containir <u>TO BE A</u> In Fa	11.0					Descripting Containing bermal systemsurfacing, Nother miscell	Materia ms insul /AT, or	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Gara	Yes	No	N/A		transi	te		250SF	×		- 2			
Care														
4.15				UDEBI	tests	Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill				L				
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler		NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 29681 Cubic Yards of Waste			•	Cumber	rland						
City, State 109-113 Jacobus	Ave		Disposal Date			ate	City, State South K	e (earny NJ			- 1			
Completed by Edwin Precilla		Title Projec	ct Ma	anager	N = II-	Signature Date 4/26/2012								

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: MS 12-146 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 14 1/12 14 1/11 12 1 ROBIN ABEL Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address M Initial EPA 372 SHELBOURNE TERRACE Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450 (including DOH. Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) ☐ DCA ROBIN ABEL Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) ROBIN ABEL Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 372 SHELBOURNE TERRACE Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) RIDGEWOOD BERGEN Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 00159 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 05/14/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure \times >3 sf or >3 lf Mini-enclosure Renovation Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial е e asbestos-containing n Amount Description of asbestos-containing staff(12) n m p material (acm) to be C (Specify SF or material (ACM) C abated in facility (13) a LF) а Yes No N/A V p BASEMENT BOILER ROOM **DUCT INSULATION** <2 SQ FT X

 PATERSON, NJ 07503
 05/15/12
 TULLYTOWN, PA

 Completed by (Print or Type)
 Title
 Signature

 BOGDAN JOLDZIC
 PRESIDENT
 04/24/12

1 YD

Disposal Date

Cubic Yards of Waste

DUCT INSULATION

57 SQ FT

TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY

Name of Registered Landfill

City, State

NJDEP Hauler ID#

13506

GARAGE

City, State

Registered Waste Hauler

D & S RESTORATION, INC.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Hercules							
L	4/25/2											
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addres	<u>ss</u>						
(X)EPA ()DEP		(X) Initial N			500 Hercules City, State, Zi		1					
(X) DOL (X) DOH		() Emerge		 ding justification)			19808					
() DCA		() Cancell	ation		Name of Con		17000	Tel. No	ımber			
					Joe Keller			1 -				
None of Facility Mhoro Al	hatamant is 7	Fakina Dlass /	2)	FACILITY II	NFORMATION	4.74						
Name of Facility Where Al Hercules Former Facility		aking Place	<u>31</u>		Type of Facili () School (K-							
, nordans r simor r demis					() Subchapte	er 8 (other t	han K-12)					
Street Address				1100	(X) Other (i.e.	. private & c	commercial blo	dgs., hom	es, etc	ė.		
145 oakdale road	County (6)		I Country	Code (7)	Sa Feet	6000	# of	FEloore	2			
<u>City (5)</u>	County (6)			Code (7) se Only)	1		# 01	1110015				
CHESTER	MORRIS				Bldg. Age Current Use (g demolished)) RE	SIDEN	NCES		
Name of Monitoring Firm EHS INC	5.00.000		ASCM N	<u>lo.</u>	Name of Cont Alliance Envi	ractor (9) ironmental	Systems					
Street Address					Street Addres							
9 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code					550 East Unio							
MULLICA HILL, NJ					City State, ZipCode West Chester, PA 19382							
Project Manager for Monit JACK CARNEY	oring Firm	Telephone 856223008			Telephone Nu 610-701-9000		License Number 00508					
			والمراجعون			-	*					
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/9/2012		Scheduled 6/29/2012	Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSH EHS, INC	IA Monitor						
cupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed	d During Enti	ire Period of A	batement		Street Address 9 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code							
DescribeOther -					MULLICA HIL							
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)			- The state of the				11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:				
(x) Demolition () Ren (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF o () Full Containment with N	r >260 LF A0	CM) () SM Pr	roj. (>25<1 lini-Enclos	60 SF or >10 <2 ure (x) Glov	60 LF ACM) (vebag Procedure	() Minor Pr	oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF A	ACM)			
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)	in Solely			Description of thermal syster	ns insulation,	Amount (Specify SF or	LF)	Abate	ment Ty	ре	
Facility (13)	Staff?	(12) NO	NA	surfacing, VAT	I, or other				Rem.	Rep.	Encan	Enclose
ROOF	- 120	1	X	Roofing	TR 7. 11	57185sf			X	T	T	1
1 ST FLOOR		-	Х	Vat & mastic		39855sf			X		†	
1 ST FLOOR			X ·	TRANSITE		60SF			X		1	
		1 1-1	X	WINDOW CAI		8lf		.	X			19
1 ST FLOOR		- 100	X	Duct tar paper JUMPER WIR		845SF 600LF			X		-	-
1 PLOOK			x	PIPE INSULA		1435LF			â			
- 104			Χ	SEAM TAR		40LF			X			
Name of Reg. Waste Haule	<u>er</u>	NJDEP Was 17235	ste Hauler	ID #\	Cubic Yards of	f Waste		Name o	f Reg.	Landfill		16
N.E.T.S. / Miners	i i u	1 14 1 1 1		and the same	Approx. 100		and the state of	BFI Imp	erial			V 2000
City, State			1				Disp. Date	1, 1		City, Stat	<u>.e</u>	
Hazelton, PA	1000000				TBD Imperial, PA					70.5		
Completed by (Print or Typ	e) .	<u>Title</u>			Signature O Date							
DEVIN BLOM			12	BA	<u> </u>	4/25/201	12	A 4.				
***		Transfer of the second				100			Eng.	All controls		

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

CH# YELD

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	4/25/20	012			Name of Build	ding Owner/O	perator (2)		No.	5				
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addres	SS	11		"71			211		
(X) EPA () DEP (X) DOL (X) DOH () DCA			ed Notifica nent #1 ncy (includ		500 Hercules City, State, Z Wilmingt Name of Con Joe Keller	ton, DE, 1	9808	Tal N	LICENT	8 000000000000000000000000000000000000	2012	19		
				FACILITY IN	NFORMATION						No. of the last			
Name of Facility Where Al Hercules Former Facility		aking Place (3)		Type of Facili () School (K- () Subchapte (X) Other (i.e.	-12) er 8 (other tha	n K-12)			£5	****			
Street Address 145 oakdale road					The state of the s									
City (5)	County (6)		County C (State Us		Sq. Feet		# of	Floors_	3	-				
CHESTER	MORRIS		4001111		Bldg. Age Current Use (prior if being of	demolished)	RI	ESIDEN	CES_				
Name of Monitoring Firm EHS INC			ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	Name of Cont Alliance Envi		ystems							
Street Address 9 MAIN STREET					Street Addres 550 East Uni									
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ					City State, Zig West Cheste									
Project Manager for Monit JACK CARNEY	oring Firm	Telephone 8562230086			Telephone Nu 610-701-9000			Licens 00508	e Numb	<u>er</u>				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/14/2012		Scheduled (7/6/2012	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH EHS, INC	IA Monitor	(A)							
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed	d During Enti	re Period of A	batement		Street Addres 9 MAIN STRE	ET								
Describe					City, State, Zi MULLICA HIL									
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)													
(x) Demolition () Ren (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF of () Full Containment with N	r >260 LF AC	CM) () SM Pr	oj. (>25<16 lini-Enclosi	60 SF or >10 <2 ure (x) Glov	60 LF ACM) ebag Procedure	() Minor Proj	. (<25 SF or	<10 LF	ACM)					
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) Facility (13)	Is Loca	ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of thermal syster surfacing, VAT	ACM (i.e. ns insulation,		pecify SF or	LF)	Abater	ment Ty	<u>pe</u>	+1		
2 3 8	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)		57405-£			Rem.	Rep.	Encap	Enclose		
ROOF 1 ST FLOOR			X	Roofing Vat & mastic		57185sf 39855sf		200	X			-		
1 ST FLOOR			TRANSITE WINDOW CAL Duct tar paper		60SF 8If 845SF			X X X						
1 ST FLOOR									X X X					
Name of Reg. Waste Haul	er	NJDEP Was			Cubic Yards o	40LF f Waste		Name	of Reg.	Landfill		2.1		
N.E.T.S. / Miners		17235			Approx. 100			BFI Im		- 1. T. Ya. 3-7.				
City, State		N. 1010				1	Disp. Date		C	ity, Stat	e			
Hazelton, PA	, C N		A 1				ГВD		lr	nperial,	PA			
Completed by (Print or Type	oe)	<u>Title</u>			Signature	Da		Date				it .		
DEVIN BLOM		Estimator			Dr	5		5/4/2012						

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

CX#60423U

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-161				cation of As		Subatement 0 and 12:120)										
							In the			No. of Street, or other transport						
Date of Notification (1)		Name of Br	uilding Owr	ner/Operator (2)		10/11 11.		,	3 /	7.1	7				
10 5 / 0 4 / 1 2		CARME	ELYN TO	BIN		f	MAY	0		- t	14	1				
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation	Street Addr	ess			1	6 array	- t 20/	2		7.7					
DEP Amended		89 GOR	DONHU	RST AVENU	JE		doc to			· ·	7					
Amendment #	#:	City, State,	Zip Code			1.50	4.	10 AV 2	in the		Í					
	, —	UPPER	MONTC	LAIR, NJ		77.74	The same of the sa	Sales Sa	176	1						
DOH (including justification	l t	Name of Co		7	-		Telepho	ne Number	The Real Property lies	T	-					
DCA Cancellation		CARM	ELYN TO	DRINI												
Cancellation	<u> </u>	Critain		ILITY INFORM	MATION	V			_							
Name of facility where abatement	is taking n	ace (3)					Type of Equilibri	(4)		_						
CARMELYN TOBIN	io taking pi	ace (o)	×					ool (K - 12)								
Street Address							2450	hapter 8 (O			-12)					
00 COPPONITE P CT 1 1 100					20			(Private/Co :/Homes, e		ercial						
89 GORDONHURST AVE							Square Feet	# of Floor	s	В	dg. A	ge				
City (5)	Cou	inty (6)				unty Code (7)										
UPPER MONTCLAIR	FS	SEX			(Sta	ate use only)	Current Use (F	Prior if being	g den	nolish	ed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by				ASCM No.	L	Name of Abatement	ent Contractor (9)									
				ACOM NO.												
Street Address				V	-	D & S RESTOR Street Address	CATION, INC.									
						20 California A	VA									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code				1077						
						Paterson, NJ 0										
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n	Pi	none Numb	er	-	Telephone Number	7303	License	Numl	per		_				
						973-345-8020))159							
Start Date (10)	Sched	d. Completi	on Date (1	1)	_	Name of OSHA Mor	nitor									
05/26/12		1/12		•		D & S Restorat	ion, Inc.									
Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Check o	only one)				20 California A	venue	× .								
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	entire peri	od of abate	ement. rs-			City, State, Zip Code										
Describe: NORMAL I	HOURS				-	Paterson, NJ 07	7503									
Scope of Work (check all that app			de de W				Full Containment	u/pogotive	oroon							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renovation	on				Н	Mini-enclosure	wilegalive	press	ure						
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolitio					\boxtimes	Glovebag procedu									
		n normally i	used solely				Non-Exempted (*)	and Non-fi			dure					
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainte	enance/cus	todial	1			Amount		R	R	E n	E				
material (acm) to be	staff(12)			material (sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify :	SF or	m o	р	С	n				
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		v	a i	a p	L				
BASEMENT				HEATING	DIDE	INSULATION	120 L FT		e NZI	r	$\overline{\Box}$	-				
BASEMENT						INSULATION	20 L FT		N N	님	부	井				
				I WILL CHAIR		TOCE THON	ZOLII			屵	井	₩				
									뉘	片		#				
					7				片	片	井	H				
Registered Waste Hauler	NJDI	EP Hauler I	D# C	ubic Yards of V	Vaste	Name of Registered	Landfill			\sqcup	<u> </u>	111				
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	135	506	2	YDS	1 1	TULLYTOWN,		ECOVER'	Υ .							
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal D 05/28/12			City, State TULLYTOWN,	PA									
Completed by (Print or Type)			Signature	_	1		Date			_						
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT		Date 05/04/12												

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-007

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECK NUMBER #004227

Date of Notification (1)		Name of	Puilding Ou	ner/Operator (2									
0 5 / 0 3 / 1 2)								
Agencies Notified Type Notifi			& Abibe K	abakci									
☐ EPA ☐ Initial		Street Ad	7.5							- 5			
DEP Amended	1.1		ward Stree	t									
DOL Amendmen		107	e, Zip Code										
DOH Emergen	. 11		No. of Concession, Name and Post Office of Concession, Name and Po	New Jersey 07	7442								
justification		Name of 0	Contact					Telephon	e Numbe	er			
DCA Cancella	tion	Nezla	& Abibe k	Kabakci				1					
			FAC	CILITY INFORM	ATIO	N							
Name of facility where abatement	nt is taking p	lace (3)					Туре	of Facility (
Private Residence								=	I (K - 12				
Street Address		-			_			Other (apter 8 (Private/0	Commo		(-12)	
1095 Ringwood Avenue							Saus		Homes, # of Floo		I R	ldg. A	100
City (5)	Cou	unty (6)			Co	unty Code (7)	Sque	ile reet	# 01 1100) is	"	iug. r	\ge
1		- 1				ate use only)	Curr	ent Use (Pr	ior if bei	na den	nolish	ed)	
Wanaque		ssaic										,	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Bldg. Owr	ner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemen	t Contrac	tor (9)		3525035411115			
Character Add				* * *		D & S RESTOR	RATION	, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address						(5-3)	
City, State, Zip Code						20 California A							
Oity, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	-		N. N. I		_	Paterson, NJ 0	STATE OF THE PARTY						
Troject Manager for Monitoring Fil	un		Phone Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-345-8020			License				
01 15 1 110						Name of OSHA Mor			L	0159			
Start Date (10)	Sche	d. Comple	tion Date (1	1)		D & S Restorat							
05/4/12		05/18/12				Street Address	don, me.			-	-	-	
Occupancy Status During Abatem						20 California A	venue						
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outsic	g entire peri	iod of aba	tement.			City, State, Zip Code	9					-	
Describe:		facility no	urs-										
Other-Describe: NORMAL					-	Paterson, NJ 0	7503			5		7.4-0.12-0.00	
Scope of Work (check all that app	oly)				-		Full Con	tainment w	negative	press	ure		
>3 sf or >3 If] Renovation	on					Mini-enc		2750				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolitio	n						g procedure empted (*) a		friable	proo	dura	
Location of	Is locatio	n normally	used solely				INOITEXE	impled () a	III IVOII-	R	R	E	T
asbestos-containing	by mainte staff(12)	enance/cu	stodial	Description	n of a	sbestos-containing		Amount		e	е	n	l E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		Γ	Τ	material (A				(Specify SF LF)	or	m o	a	c	C
	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	i	p	_ L
Exterior				Building De	bris 1	Mixed With ACM	150	YD		Ĭ	\Box	П	
-				Transite Sidi	ng	<u> </u>		1000					
													靣
								SLICE TO SECURE					
Coming to the second like the													
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDE 135	P Hauler 06	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	ibic Yards of W 50	aste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN,		RCEREC	OVED	v			
City, State			Disposal Da			City, State		ACE RE	VVVER	1			
PATERSON, NJ 07503			5/4/1	2-5/18/12		TULLYTOWN,	, PA						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	71.7				Date		-		
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID								5/	4/201	2		
ASR-41	" I lo not use	thie form	for achactar	liconouro even	anta-	a aki siki a a					-		

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-007

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CHECK NUMBER #004227

Date of Notification	(1)		Name of F	Building Ov	mer/Operator (2	2)								
10 15 1/10 13	1/11/2		1	Abibe K		-)								
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation	Street Add		abakci				1101					
☐ EPA	Initial Amended		48 How	ard Stree	t				MULE	P	and the second		42	
☐ DEP	Amendment	- 11	City, State					- 1	100	5 10	11 12	The same	*+ 3000	
DOL DOL	Emergen	-	10740		New Jersey (7442	*	fl	/ W		L W	7 113	-	
☑ DOH	(including	- 11	Name of Co		New Jersey C	7/442		/	/ I Telephor	ne Numb	05	15	10	
☐ DCA	justification Cancellation	on)		& Abibe l	Kahakci		4	!	[Telephion	ie iddilin	El	ν,	4)	//-
	Caricellat	ion	1102141		CILITY INFORM	AATIO	N	96.	7.007	· · ·	240		16	
Name of facility wh	ere abatemen	nt is taking r	place (3)		JILITT IN OK	VIATIO	IV	11-	The state of Feedback	HAGI			1	
		it io taking p	nace (o)						ype of Facility School	(4) of (K-42	2)	1	1	
Private Residen	ce								Subch	apter 8 (Other	than I	(-12))
Street Address						11		7	Other	(Private/	Comm			8
1095 Ringwood	l Avenue							1		/Homes,			1-1-	Δ
City (5)		Co	unty (6)			Co	unty Code (7)	- `	Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	"	ildg. ,	Age
							ate use only)	H	Current Use (P	rior if hei	ing der	nolist	ed)	
Wanaque			ssaic) 200 minutes	noi ii bci	ng der	TIONS	cuj	
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Bldg. Owr	ier (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abateme	nt Con	tractor (9)					
6-1411							D & S RESTO	RAT	ION, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code							20 California							
City, State, Zip Code	,						City, State, Zip Coo							
Project Manager for	Monitorina Eir		15	N		_	Paterson, NJ		<u> </u>				200	
r rojour manager for f	wormoning i ii		P	none Numb	ber		Telephone Numbe 973-345-802			License				
Start Date (10)		10.1					Name of OSHA Mo			<u> </u>	00159			
N. 5		Sche	d. Completi	on Date (1	1)		D & S Restora		Inc.					
05/4/12			05/18/12				Street Address	-						
Occupancy Status Di					And the second s		20 California A	Avenu	ie					
Facility closed/ Abatement per	vacated during	g entire peri	od of abate	ment.			City, State, Zip Coo	de						
Describe:			lacility noul	rs-					953					
Other-Describe						_	Paterson, NJ (07503					i.	
Scope of Work (che	ck all that app	oly)						Full (Containment w	/negative	press	ure		
> <u>3</u> sf or > <u>3</u> If		Renovation	on						-enclosure					
≥160 sf or ≥260	0 If	Demolitio	n				-		ebag procedur -Exempted (*)		friable	Droc	adure	
Location of			n normally i					1 110	Exomptod ()	and Hon	R	R	E	
asbestos-conta material (acm)		staff(12)	enance/cus	todial			sbestos-containing		Amount		e m	e	n	E n
abated in facilit		Yes	No	N/A	material (ACM)			(Specify S LF)	F or	0	p a	a	С
		1.00	140	INA					- ,		v e	i	р	-
Exterior							Mixed With ACM		150 YD		X			
					Transite Sid	ling								
							11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-							
														
Registered Waste Hau	iler	15115	DU		ALL V	7	V.			1 40				
D & S RESTORA		NJDE 135	P Hauler II	CC	ibic Yards of W	vaste	Name of Registere TULLYTOWN			COVER	v			
City, State				Disposal D			City, State	, KES	OUNCE RE	COVER	. І			-
PATERSON, NJ				5/4/	2-5/18/12		TULLYTOWN	I, PA						
Completed by (Print or		Title	1		Signature					Date				
BOGDAN JOLDZ	CIC	PRESID:								5/	/4/201	2		
ASR-41		Do not use	this form f	or acheeto	e licaneura ava	mnted	activities							

Hauler#I) Greenwood NJ DEP # ' Hauler#2) Newark Car	12561			Bridgepo				Roule 2. Box Bridgeport, V 304-842-276				
Nam of Reg. Waste Hauler Sea Hauler Rolow # 1 & 2 Hauler #1) Greenwood	Soc	P Waste Haufe Below				Mes orad Dete	dowfi	Il Landfill City State				
First Floor	EXI		VAT & Mas	Cubic Yaran of Whate;		1,900 SF	E at Res	aistened Landth				
Location of Ashestos-Container Majortal (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Ma Staff? (12)	inL/Custoffed NO NA	(ACM) (Lo. the VAT, or other I			Amount (Specify SF or LI)	Abate	Non-Proble Pr rement lype non-Robbit For				
Source of Work (Check all that ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 tf □≥ 160 cf or ≥ 20		: :	Renovati Demolitic	m	Mir	i-Enclosure ovebag Prons -Exempted (*)	dura and N	Nogalivo Proe Ion-Proble Pro				
Occurancy Status During Ab Facility Cheed/Vauste Abstement Performed Describe Other - Describe	d During Entirc A Outside of Norma	cried of Abate	emont	1056 Station Road City State 750 Code Placataway, NJ 0				1				
Scheduled Start Date (10) Mary 4, 2012	May	eled Completi 6, 2012	on Dair (11)	Name of OSHA Menitor EMEST Inc. Street Address								
Fairlawn, NJ 07410 Proinct Manager for Monitoning Fred Larson	973	636-9145		Butler, NJ 07405 Ickephone Number 973-492-0477		Q084	se Nimo	Det .				
Birnet Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, City, State, 2b Code	Bldg # 34A			STOCIARDINE 208 MAIN STREET City State. Applicate								
Name of Mouroung From Hirod EnviroVision Consu		ASCN 000		Remode ABA	TEBLE	NT COMSU	LTAR	its, INC.				
1-5 Blackwell Street	County (6) Morris		v Code (7) (Mn Only)	Sq. Freet: Unknown Carrent Use (prior if bolt	3 # 0	Floors: B	(da, A	<u>ae.</u> 160 ye				
Name of Fadity Where Abstar Commercial Building Street Address	nová is Yaking Fla	on (5)		Type of Freely (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (coner) Other (i.e. private 6 co	han K-L	2)	amur ad	/				
DCA X DQI X DEP X DOH	⊠ E	mended Cor mergency stification) ancelled	(inetraing	Paramus, New Jo			bode 8	AROV				
Agencies Notified	Molific (r	ation Type itial Notific		64 East Midland A City State Zip Code		MA	1 6	4 2012				
Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner Davor Blackwell F	Opmat lealty,	or.(2). Inc.						
EMBER – MAIL IN HA	אט טטרץ וַ	(T.m.s	mant to 17% or	C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)		DOL	-1	0 DAY				

K#9667

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)			-		Name of Building Owner Dover Blackwell R			10, 11	EIVET					
May 4, 2012 Agencies Notified		Notification	Type Notifica	etion	Street Address 64 East Midland A		11/11	MAY	and the same of					
EPA				ification	City, State, Zip Code	Volita	1		8 2012					
DCA		⊠ Emerg			Paramus, New Jo	PERV	07652		, 4.204					
X DOL		De market and the state of the Application		iriciaaliig	Name of Contact	UI SU	T	elephone I	Viimbo-					
X DEP		justific			Tom Allesandrello		N SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	EIEDIKIII-						
X DOH		☐ Cance	ilea	FACILITY INF		Serve)	Contract of the Contract of th	No. (4) 19	The same of the sa					
	A in Tab	ing Diago (2)		FACILITY IN	Type of Facility (4)	7 2		CHARLES UN	中国共2012年					
Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Tak	ang Place (3)			School (K-12)			Topogram	THE REST OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.					
Commercial Building					Subchapter 8 (other t	han K	12)		5 9 2					
Street Address				WHILE THE THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF	Other (i.e. private & co			homos o	atc.)					
1-5 Blackwell Street					Sq. Feet: Unknown									
City (5) Dover	County (6)	1		Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if bein									
					A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE PARTY AND A STATE OF THE PAR									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. C	Owner (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)									
EnviroVision Consu			0007	79			NT OO	0111 745	ITC INC					
		7.7			GREENWOOD ABA	IEME	NI CON	SULIA	415, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address									
20-21 Wagaraw Road,	Bldg #	34A			268 MAIN STREET									
0" 0' 1 7' 0 d					City State, ZipCode									
City, State, Zip Code					Butler, NJ 07405									
Fairlawn, NJ 07410	Tiens	Tolophono N	lumbar		Telephone Number		111	cense Nun	nher					
	ject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 973-636-9145						-	ochoo man	1001					
Fred Larson	ed Larson 973-636-9145				973-492-0477		0	0840						
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled (Completio	n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor									
May 4, 2012		May 6, 2		Water Handle										
111dy 4, 2012		, -, -			EMSL inc.									
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Check only o	ne)		Street Address									
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During E	Entire Period	of Abate	ment	4050 Ot-W David									
Abatement Performed	Outside of	f Normal Fac	ility Hour	'S -	1056 Stelton Road City, State, Zip Code									
Describe					City, State, Zip Code									
Other – Describe:					Piscataway, NJ 08	3854								
Source of Work (Check all that	annlu)								Nikola Wa					
Source of vyork (Check an that	apply					F	ull Contain	ment with	Negative Pressure					
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				Renovation			ni-Enclosur							
				Demolition			lovebag Pr							
	50			Demonsor					on-Friable Procedur					
Location of Asbestos-Containing	ng Is Lo	cation Norma	lly Used	Description of As	bestos Containing Material		Amount	Abat	ement Type					
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Sole	ly by Maint./C	ustodial		nal systems insulation, surface	cing,	(Specify S	Remo	ove Repair Encap Enc					
		? (12)	NA	VAT, or other mis	scell.)		or LF)	130115						
	YES	S NO	NA	1/AT 0 85-45	_		1 000 0	F 🗵						
First Floor	X			VAT & Masti	C		1,900 S							
		LUDEDIII	1-11-1	10.4	Cobin Vanda - 614/		- 15	ame of Do	gistered Landfill					
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # See Hauler Below # 1 & 2 See Below			ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	20			II Landfill						
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	Year I was it was		N		111224	20		Cauowii	City, State					
Hauler #1) Greenwood		ment Con	sultan	ts, Inc. – Butle	er, NJ 07405		osal Date y 6, 2012		Route 2, Box 68					
NJ DEP#						Ind	y U, ZU12	-	Bridgeport, WVA					
Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc Newark, NJ 04509, NJ DE				1509, NJ DEP #	19551				304-842-2784					
Completed by (Print or Type) Title				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Signature		TD	ate	<u> </u>					
Marin Graure					1 0040									
Maini Graule	- 1			20.1	Marin Grau	re		urantonoan Tauro						
	MANAGER				1									

C/X 10/

Date of Notification (1) May 3, 2012			Name of Mile L	of Building	Owner/Op	perator	(2)	IM	EG	EI	I W	7 6	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1	-	Street	Address Parry Av	/e	-	Asilitation from		MAY	had I		4	
EPA Initial Amended Amendmer		_	City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode		The spinor of the		MAY	8	201	2	
□ DOH □ DCA □ DCA □ Emergency justification Cancellation)		Name of Mile L	of Contact aw		******	4	T	elephone N	úmber	TDAI	c	1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki Resident	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIO	N		cility (4)	Valles estada (más	dad select			
Street Address 1004 Parry Ave				The state of the s			Subch	ol (K-12) napter 8 (Ot (i.e. private	her than K- & commer	12) cial bu	ildings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Palmyra							Square Fee	et #	of Floors	1.0	Bldg. 60	Age	
County (6) Camden				Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Current Us Resident		eing demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Environmental Management Inter	Owner (8) national,	lnc.	ASCI	M No.			of Abatemer am-Tech			vices	LLC		
Street Address 204 E. Germantown Pike						14 R	Address ead Drive						
City, State, Zip Code Norriton, P.A. 19401		8					tate, Zip Cod erville, N						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Raymond J. Giodano	Raymond J. Giodano						one No. 318-1341		License I 01158	No.			
Start Date (10) 5-5-2012	,201		Date (11)		of OSHA Mo am-Tech I		ental Ser	vices					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of A	bater	nent	N. C. Piles	1		Address ead Drive	A- 411		-			
Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	mal Facility	Hour	s				ate, Zip Cod erville, N.J						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	greening	enova emoli				×	Mini-Encl Glovebag	osure Procedure	h Negative			e	
Location of	N	Locat ormal	lly		Dance	ription					Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair Custo	(12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Contair	ning M stems g, VA1	aterial (ACM insulation, , or	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Crawl Space	No X	N/A		Pipe In	sulat	ion	3	30 LF	x		Ф		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Ya	rds	Nam	Name of Registered Landfill					
American Disposal System		Hauler ID No of Waste			JP N	Mascaro-	Pioneer C		ng				
City, State P.O.Box 348, Lumberton, N.J. 0804	8				Disposal	Date	2,000,000,000	State Red Lan	e Road B	irdsb	oro, l	P.A.	
Completed by Willis Graham			Sign	ature //	146		Da	5/0	1//	2			

Check #6435

Date of Notification (1) May 3, 2012			of Building C	Owner / Opera	ator (2	2)				-100100-10		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Address			,	100					
□EPA □DEP				anbury Roa				1				, Sa.,	
⊠DOL	Initial		17.	tate & Zip C				14 [4]	MAY				17
⊠рон	Amended Amendme	nt # <u>2</u>						/		l Guban	a Nive	h o	-11
DCA	Cancellation	on		of Contact			/	6. ₀	ķ1 e	lephon	e Nui	nbe	11/
				no Albanes				(1)	7-1-				1 9
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATI	ON	1 4	and the second		i ,	£	1	
Name of Facility Whe JP Morgan Chase B	ere Abatement is Tal	king Place (3)			Type of	Facilit		******	The same of the sa	-	No.	1	
Street Address							ter 8 (Other				. 416-	2	
591 Cranbury Road									cial building		ie, e	tc.)	
					Square		1 65545	of Floors	Blo	lg. Age	50		
City (5) East Brunswick, NJ						7,000 t Use (demolished	1)		30		
County (6)		County Co	de (7)		Bank						101000		
Middlesex		USE ONL'											
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Buildin	g Owner (8)		ASCM No	Name of Synate		ement Cont	ractor (9)					
Arcadis US Inc. Street Address					Street A								
35 Columbia Road					829 Ra								
City, State & Zip Cod Branchburg, NJ 088					100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Zip Code rbor, NJ 08	3087					
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm		elephone l		Telepho	one Nu	ımber		License Nun	onber 0081	7		
Peter Banas Scheduled Start Date	(10) Isobe	eduled Comple	008-526-10		609-290 Name o		IA Monitor			0001			-
May 4, 20	012	M	ay 5, 2012	,	Synate	ch, Ind	c						
Occupancy Status Do Facility Clos	uring Abatement (Ched/Vacated During I	neck only one) Entire Period o	of Abateme	nt	Street A 829 Ra								
Abatement F	Performed Outside of	of Normal Hou	ırs		1		Zip Code						
	cribe: Other Trades				Little E	gg Ha	rbor, NJ 08	8087					
	upied During Abaten	nent											
Scope of Work (Chec	ck all that apply)					П	Full Contain	nment with N	legative Pres	sure			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			Renovati	on		ŏ	Mini-Enclos		9-11-1-1				
∑ ≥160 sf or ≥26			Demolition	on			Glovebag F						
						\boxtimes		pted(*) and f	Non-Friable P	_			Tues
	cation of aining Material (ACM		ation Norma by Mainter			escripti stos-Co	on of ontaining		ount (Specify	Abi	atem	ent i	ype
TO B	E ABATED		todial Staff	? (12)		iterial (ACM) systems		SF or LF)	-		ı —	T
IN	Facility (13)			1.	insulatio	n, surf	acing, VAT			, D	T	Enc	m
			-		or other	r misce	ellaneous)			Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
		No	N/A						Va!	¥.	Encapsulate	ure	
		Yes				=,	=		450 SF	1			
Basement and 1 st fl	oor closet		-	X		Floor	ile		450 SF	_ X			
			1			OWNER				i l		7	
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		Waste	Cubic Ya	rds of Waste		Name of Registered Landfill						
Synatech, Inc.		\$4.50 m 1/1/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/	27429	3	Grows Landfill								
City, State				Disposal	Date	1.0000	City, State						
Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 May 7,					2012		Morrisville	e, PA					
Completed By	Signature	- /),	9	Service .	Date								
Diana Aloia	Fx	Ma	ine all	024	,	May 3,	2012						

Check # 8192

Date of Notification (1)	5-5-12		N	ame of	Building	Owner/Operator (FIRE	h		
		100	9	treet A	dress	v I Kole	K I i e s	THE ME	i Sar		\exists
Agency Notified	Type Notification		3	u det A	٦	10. Box	508	10/3/26	1		ĝ.
D EPA	Amended		C	ity, Sta	te Zin C	ode	6 866	Madical	-#_B	10	~
□ DEP 21 DOL	Amendment #					Martinsu	ille NJ	08836		15	11
	☐ Emergency (includi	ing	N		Contact		· /	Telephone Number			- 1
Z DOH	justification) Cancellation			FR	an K	Moran	0 6	12.	4U17 .	1 /	
D DCA	- Canconanan	- 14				RMATION		-v2.e75.	5.		
	ti- Takina Dia	200 /31		C		Table 1	Type of Facility	(4)	, ,		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Pla		- (1	1)			The state of the s	4 7		1
Single t	anily Dwel	ling		Vac	ant)		☐ School (K-12	(Other than K-12)	40	- 7	
Single f					- 5	*11	Other (i.e. pri	vate & commercial bu	ildings,	1	1
1410	Glenwood	Drive					homes, etc.)	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Ida Aaa		
City (5)							Square Feet		ldg. Age	20	
Piscata	way NI	7	0.	888	4			2	80+		
The second secon	way 1-s		10	county	Code (7)	(STATE USE		ior if being demolished			
Middle	`40		0	NLY)			Single	family Du	selling		
1111 date	m Hired by Building Own	er A	SCM	Vo. ;		Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9	9)			
			,	JA				nologies,	Tac		
(8) EPC Te	chaologies			1/14		Street Address		3			
Street Address	7-7-7					1	P.O. Box	337			
P.C. Bo	x 33 t					City Ctata Zin (`ode				
City, State, Zip Code	I NT O	05	22			A la	Egypt	NJ 08	533		
New Equ	IP+ NJ C	303				Tolonhona No.	- gypi	License No.			
Project Manager for Mo	onitoring Film	1 . 0,	op			1 - 0 750	2205	000	39 V		
Steve Sch	1en Ker	60	1 75	8-3	365	609-758- Name of OSHA	Monitor		2:1-		-
Start Date (10)	Scrieduled C							alacina 7			
5-15-12	5-	15-	15			EPC	- reclin	ologies, J	-/IC_		
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Check or	nly one)				Street Address		777			
	ited During Entire Period		ment			P.C	Bex	33 T		-	_
D Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Normal Fac	cility Hou	rś			City, State, Zip C		NIT OF	3533		
☐ Other – Describe:	t)					New	Egypt	143 00			
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					D Full	Containment with	Negative Pressure			
	22			Reno		☐ Mini-	-Enclosure			(1)	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	*		>	Dem	olition	☐ Glov	ebag Procedure	d Non-Friable Proced	ure		
G 2 100 31 01 2 200						Non	-Exempled () ar	d Non-i Habis i issue	A		ment
			Locatio			5)		*	-	Тур	e
s	V of		ormali Solel			Description	of				m
Achestos-Contair	ition of hing Material (ACM)		ntenan		Asbe	stos Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	₽.	R	Encapsulate
TO BE	ABATED		ustodia	al	(1.6	., thermal systems surfacing, VA		SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	psu
120	acility		Staff? (12)			other miscellan			\alpha	7	Jale
1	13)		(12)								10
		Yes	No	N/A				100 05		1	-
17.		×	DEPOSIT SU		TRU	nsite Pan	elina	150 SF	X	-	+
Basement		1				•)			\vdash	-
		-				114		- 1 Ain -			_
		+									
			אבת וא	Vaste H	auler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Reg	istered Landfill			
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	1000	No. 1	70		Waste		e Monager	nest		
EPC Tec	hoologies	+	1	10	00	4	AA (CZ L	c manager	TOTAL		
The second secon	J					Disposal Date	City, State		DA		
City State NJ	_					5-16-12	Morr	is ville 1	PA		
102	. Title			,		Signature	1		Date		
Completed by		esid	erit	_		S	eve Sch	when	5-5	-12	
Steve Sche					bestos li	censure exempte	d activities.			-	-
ASB-41	- Do n	Or noe III	.5 10111								

Date of Notification (1) 05/04/2012					Building		Operator ((2)		10					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A											
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#1		City, Sta	te, Zip Co ton, NJ	ode									
ĭ DOH	Emergency justification)	(including	-		Contact	00044			. 1	Telephone	e Nun	ber			
DCA DCA	Cancellation			Bob O		2 - 206-110							55_	17	201-2 F
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Fa	acility (4)		70-10-0		inter-		
120 Prospect Apart		g , 1000 (c	,						ol (K-12)						
Street Address								× Subc	hapter 8 (0 r (i.e. priva				dinac	home	00
120 Prospect Aven	ue							etc.)							
City (5) Princeton,								Square Fe 60,000	0000000	# of Floors 3	S	200	ldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Mercer				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Us Faculty I			nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm ATC Associates, In		Owner (8)		ASCN 0009			Name of Luzor	of Abateme	ent Contrac	ctor (9)				4 =	
Street Address		- >>		0003				Address							-
3 Terri Lane				85				Executiv	e Avenu	ie					
City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 0801	6							ate, Zip Co delphia, F		3					
Project Manager for Mor Michael Keehn							Telepho 267 2	one No. 84 1050		Licer 0110	nse No 09) .			
Start Date (10) 05/04/2012	ed Con 2012	Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Joseph Maronski													
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only On	ie)					Address							
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent			OREOTOTA (2000)	Executiv	V 2400-711-3 LEVENS - 1470	e					0
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	work area isolated -	working fro	m 9 a	m to 6 pm	1			ate, Zip Co delphia, I		3					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						-				C-17 - 195				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			lenova emolit				×	Mini-End Gloveba	ag Procedu	ıre					
		T					×	Non-Exe	empted (*)	and Non-	Friab	e Pro	Comme de		•
Lasakan			Locati Iormal			ъ.	Abatemen Type								
Location Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ly by		tos Con		aterial (ACI		Amount			88	ш	
TO BE AB		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	odial S		(i.e.		l systems icing, VAT	insulation, Γ, or	80	(Specify SF or LF		Remova	Repair	ncap	nclo
(13)			(12)			other	miscellane	eous)			6).	oval	àir	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	No	N/A										e			
West & East en		X				& Glazin		3 windo		x	1		10		
1st-3rd Floor Wes	- CAL-100	Х				& Glazin		9 windo		х					
East & We	st Attic			X	Wind	dow Ca	w Caulking & Glazing 17 windows ×								
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards	Na	me of Reg	istered La	ndfill				
Waste Management			H	auler ID 0990		of Wa		988	owes La						
City, State Tullytown, PA				l sa			sal Date 9/2012		y, State Illytown,	PA					
Completed by Piyush Patel	am N	/lanage	r		Signature	u h	(a	tel	Da: 05	te /04/1	12				



DGN/d/2012 Princeton University Street Address Street Address Telephone No. County (6) Marcer Marce of Monitoring Firm Line Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Telephone No. City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Telephone No. County (6) Marcer Street Address Street Address Telephone No. County (6) Marcer Street Address Str	F								100		- 15	<u> </u>	44		es es	
E.A. MacMillan Building DOH DOH City, State, Zip Code Princelon, NJ 08544 Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) 120 Prospect Apartments Telephone No. 120 Prospect Apartments 120	Date of Notification (1) 05/04/2012							(2)		11/	di S			1		
DOL							n Build	ling		1/	ru į	. M/	Y	0		+ 100
Emergency (including Bob Ortegat Statistication Carcellation Bob Ortegat Statistication Carcellation Bob Ortegat Statistication Carcellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K, 12) S	DEP X DOL	X Amended	t #1							ĺ	Ĺ	Asi		8 2	Ö12	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) 120 Prospect Apartments 120 Prospect Address 120 Prospect Address 120 Prospect Avenue 120	Ĭ DOH	justification)	,		Name o	f Contact					Tel	ephone Nu	mber	97		ji
Name of Facility (A)	N DCA	Caricellation	1	- cucad			DRAAT	ON		***			-	- Contract		
Stochapter & Cother than K-12 County (6) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 8			ng Place (3)	1 AOI	LITT IN C	/KWAT	ON					1000	- 4	-	Continues.
County (6)									×	Subchapter 8	8 (Oth			dings	, hom	es,
Princeton, 60,000 3 80										etc.)				1030		388
Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ATC Associates, Inc. Street Address 3 Terri Lane Street Address 3 Terri Lane Ba451 Executive Avenue City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn State Address Ba51 Executive Avenue City, State, Zip Code Burlington NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn Start Date (10) D5/04/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother — Describe: work area isolated - working from 9 am to 6 pm Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Start Date (10) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 10 E ABATED In Facility (13) West Basement X West Basement X West Basement X Valuation Attic X TSI & Cleanup Attic X Sheet Flooring 1639 SF X Normally Units A1-E3 X Normally Vaste Management, Inc. Signature Facility Fluid Signature Nore Facility Fluid Signature Nore Facility Fluid Signature Nore Pacing Abatement Contractor (9) Luzon, Inc. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Luzon, Inc. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Luzon, Inc. Street Address Street Address 8451 Executive Avenue City, State City, State City, State City, State City, State Cubic Pacing Cubic Paci	Princeton,						1		60,0	00	3		8	0233	Age	
ATC Associates, Inc. Street Address	The state of the s											ng demolis	shed)			
3 Terri Lane			Owner (8)		2000						tractor	(9)				
Burlington NJ 08016					•			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		7.77	nue					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Gelephone No. 609 386 8800 267 284 1050 01109 01109											153					
Start Date (10) 05/04/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 05/04/2012 Name of OSHA Monitor Joseph Maronski Scheduled Completion Date (11) 07/18/2012 Name of OSHA Monitor Joseph Maronski Scheduled Completion Date (11) 07/18/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 05/04/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 05/04/2012 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 05/04/2012 Street Address 8451 Executive Avenue City, State, Zip Code Philadelphia, PA 19153 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Mini-	Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm	П				Teleph	one N	0.			No.				
OSc/04/2012			Schedul	ed Cor								01109				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Pacific Period of Abatement Abatement Pacifity Hours Other – Describe: work area isolated - working from 9 am to 6 pm Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	05/04/2012	*	07/18/	2012							21					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: work area isolated - working from 9 am to 6 pm City, State, Zip Code					10W-120						nue					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Abatement Performed	Outside of Norn	nal Facility	/ Hours	3	n	ip Code									
Demolition De	Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)							•			8:				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat					37070000			×	Mir Glo	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	edure	**************************************			e .	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Vest No N/A N/A	26							100 00	162		· No. do como			Abat	emen	t
Maintenance Custodial Staff? (12) West Basement X TSI & Fittings 550 LF x x			Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbesto				(ACM)	А	mount				
West Basement X TSI & Fittings 550 LF x x Attic X TSI & Cleanup 6 LF x x Units A1-E3 X Sheet Flooring 1639 SF x Units A1-E3 X Wall Mastic 790 SF x Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management, Inc. Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. 20990 City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature	TO BE ABAT In Facility	ED		todial S			hermal surfa	systems cing, VA	s insula T, or		(5	Specify	Removal	Repair	ncapsulat	Enclosure
Attic X TSI & Cleanup 6 LF x x Units A1-E3 X Sheet Flooring 1639 SF x Units A1-E3 X X Wall Mastic 790 SF x Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management, Inc. Name of Registered Landfill Growes Landfill Growes Landfill Growes Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature	West Decem			No	N/A		TOL	0 5:00				-0.15	+-			
Units A1-E3 X Sheet Flooring 1639 SF x Units A1-E3 X Wall Mastic 790 SF x Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20990 City, State Tullytown, PA Disposal Date 07/19/2012 Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature		v			*						-					
Units A1-E3		=3	-										-		X	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management, Inc. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20990 City, State Tullytown, PA Name of Registered Landfill Growes Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Name of Registered Landfill Growes Landfill City, State Tullytown, PA Disposal Date O7/19/2012 Signature Date			-													
Waste Management, Inc. Hauler ID No. 20990 of Waste 40 CY Growes Landfill		(' '			IDED W	aste			IIC .	Name of D						
Tullytown, PA Completed by Title O7/19/2012 Tullytown, PA Signature Date	market and and state of the second			Н	auler ID	200	of Was	ste		The second	400					
													*			
	Completed by Title					r						A D		12		



Date of Notification (1) 05/04/2012					Building Con Univ		erator	(2)		* *	2.75		M		7
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad E.A. M	ldress acMillan	Buildir	ng	,	786	9	WAY	0	5.00	(E)	19
EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Cod ton, NJ (1 -	Ans.		i a	115	1	11
▼ DOH ▼ DCA	instification) Cancellation			Name of Bob Or				1		Tele	phone N	umber		3	7
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIO	N				0	The sand Date of			Í
Name of Facility Where A		g Place (3))					☐ Se	f Facility (4) chool (K-12) ubchapter 8)	r than K	12)		1	
Street Address 120 Prospect Aven	ue							1 0	ther (i.e. pri	vate 8	commer	cial buil	dings,	home	es,
City (5) Princeton,								Square 60,00		# of 3	Floors		Bldg. A	ge	
County (6) Mercer				County C	code (7) ISE ONLY)		_		t Use (Prior ty Reside		ng demoli	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm ATC Associates, In		Owner (8)		ASCM 00098				of Abate n, Inc.	ement Contr	actor	(9)		7.5		2
Street Address				10000		1	Street	Address	3					********	
3 Terri Lane City, State, Zip Code						-	City, S	tate, Zip							
Burlington NJ 0801 Project Manager for Mor				Telephor	ne No			delphi	a, PA 191	53	License	No.	- Marie		_
Michael Keehn	intoring 1 iiiii		609 38	6 8800	11	267 2	284 10	50		01109					
Start Date (10) 05/04/2012		Schedule 05/18/2		npletion [Date (11)			of OSHA ph Mai	A Monitor ronski						
Occupancy Status Durin	*	:77		Street Address 8451 Executive Avenue											
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hours	3	1	_		tate, Zip idelphi	Code a, PA 191	153					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)											9			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova				×	Mini	Containmer -Enclosure rebag Proce	dure	-			· 0	
		Т.	4 2				Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Pro					W	ement		
Location		10000	Locat Iorma			Dos	cription	of						/ре	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB.</u> In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Mai	(12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Conta thermal s	aining M systems ing, VA	Material (s insulat T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)			Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
East Baseme	No X	N/A		TSI	Fitting	as		9	0 LF	x	-	x			
East Baseme	X				Fitting		1		00 LF	x		х			
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		1	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of R	egiste	red Land	fill			
Waste Management			Hauler ID No. of Waste 20990 20 CY						Growes	Land	fill			-	
City, State Tullytown, PA	8		•			Disposi 05/19/			City, State Tullytown	n, PA	15				- 11
Completed by Piyush Patel	am I	Manage	ır	Si	gnature	, hJ	hr	q t	4	Date 05/04/	12				